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10 Victoria
17 Vanesa
11 Vanessa

1 Susana
18 Paula
13 Adriana
14 Andrea

4 Marta

3 Vanesa
12 Lucia

2 Monica

9 Alicia

6 Milena
16 Eva Maria

19 Covadonga
5 Inmaculada

15 Noa

7 Carmen Maria

20 Beatriz
21 Sara

Apellidos

Llorente Canga

Diaz Fanjul

De Dios Garcia
Coto Fernandez
Granda Gutierrez
Cabaleiro Alvarez
De La Mano Gil

Munoz Diaz

Club

A.D. NAUTICO DE NARON
TRIATLON LUGONES

CD HORIZONTE GIJON
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON LUGONES
TRIATLON LUGONES
TRIATLON LUGONES

CD HORIZONTE GIJON

Laredo Hernandez TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
Granda Gutierrez TRIATLON LUGONES

Pollino De Abia

Monje Garcia

Gonzalez Alvarez
Arguelles Beltran

Yanez Solis

Gonzalez Sanchez
8 Maria De La Rubi Gomez - Moran
Garcia Gonzalez
Romero Alonso
Bercenilla Dimas
Simdn Vergara

CD HORIZONTE GIJON

TEAM SPORT SPIRIT

CD HORIZONTE GIJON

CD HORIZONTE GIJON

SKYPI TEAM

TEAM SPORT SPIRIT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON ACADEMIA CIV
CLUB TRIATLON ACADEMIA CIV
C.D. TRIATLON LACERTA
SEGURO 1 DIA

META Categ Swim
1:20:23 JNF  0:15:30
1:20:33 ABF  0:14:53
1:20:48 V1F 0:14:11
1:22:03 V2F 0:17:11
1:23:08 CDF 0:14:43
1:23:15 CDF  0:14:13
1:24:13 CDF 0:14:47
1:24:22 ABF 0:16:32
1:25:22 V1IF 0:15:31
1:25:38 CDF  0:14:49
1:25:51 ABF 0:14:33
1:27:27 ABF  0:19:32
1:28:40 S23  0:14:58
1:29:07 V1F 0:21:21
1:29:15 ABF  0:21:54
1:29:52 VIF 0:19:34
1:30:38 V2F 0:17:47
1:33:09 CDF 0:17:56
1:33:41 ABF 0:20:06

ABF 0:21:31
ABF

t1

0:01:09
0:01:11
0:01:29
0:01:23
0:01:23
0:01:37
0:01:17
0:01:44
0:01:37
0:01:17
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:25
0:01:48
0:01:35
0:01:52
0:01:48
0:02:00
0:02:21
0:01:40

Bike

0:41:10
0:39:57
0:43:15
0:41:10
0:44:12
0:43:46
0:43:52
0:41:29
0:42:36
0:44:12
0:42:50
0:43:03
0:45:15
0:43:19
0:41:28
0:44:26
0:43:46
0:44:14
0:48:12

t2

0:00:37
0:00:36
0:00:38
0:00:42
0:00:35
0:00:40
0:00:36
0:00:40
0:00:50
0:00:35
0:00:34
0:00:41
0:00:45
0:00:59
0:00:48
0:00:50
0:00:56
0:00:44
0:00:31

Run

0:21:55
0:23:55
0:21:13
0:21:36
0:22:13
0:22:56
0:23:40
0:23:54
0:24:46
0:24:43
0:26:18
0:22:36
0:26:16
0:21:38
0:23:29
0:23:09
0:26:19
0:28:13
0:22:30



